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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley Open
20.10.2018 - 11:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PFM 2:10.63 591 Q 29.19 32.63 38.54 30.27
2. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:10.81 588 Q 29.02 33.41 37.50 30.88
3. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 2:12.23 569 Q 28.22 33.71 38.63 31.67
4. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:13.24 557 Q 28.54 32.85 40.34 31.51
5. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:14.07 546 Q 28.54 33.91 40.93 30.69
6. VELI, Ergi 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:14.08 546 Q 29.15 35.76 38.35 30.82
7. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta Sharks 2:14.81 537 Q 29.56 37.24 38.93 29.08
8. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 2:15.50 529 Q 29.45 35.47 37.67 32.91
9. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:16.83 514 R 30.23 34.82 40.43 31.35

10. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:18.09 500 R 29.19 36.42 39.76 32.72
11. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 2:23.75 443 30.46 37.36 43.21 32.72
12. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:26.56 418 33.51 37.70 42.15 33.20
13. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:26.88 415 31.86 39.21 41.02 34.79
14. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:28.36 403 33.83 36.90 42.42 35.21
15. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:29.17 396 33.15 39.69 42.25 34.08
16. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 2:31.31 380 30.37 38.95 47.85 34.14
17. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:33.62 363 35.80 38.12 44.42 35.28
18. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:35.24 352 33.05 39.32 47.89 34.98
19. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PK MLADOST 2:36.84 341 34.80 40.47 45.82 35.75
20. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija06 PFM 2:44.50 295 38.69 41.95 48.17 35.69
21. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 2:55.25 244 37.63 47.23 52.73 37.66
22. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 2:55.58 243 39.56 46.84 48.51 40.67
23. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 3:04.48 209 41.28 49.82 56.09 37.29
24. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 3:08.02 198 45.74 46.41 54.47 41.40
25. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 3:12.33 185 44.22 52.21 55.83 40.07

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PFM 2:10.63 591 Q 29.19 32.63 38.54 30.27
2. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 2:12.23 569 Q 28.22 33.71 38.63 31.67
3. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 2:13.24 557 Q 28.54 32.85 40.34 31.51
4. VELI, Ergi 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:14.08 546 Q 29.15 35.76 38.35 30.82
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:16.83 514 R 30.23 34.82 40.43 31.35
6. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 2:23.75 443 30.46 37.36 43.21 32.72
7. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:26.88 415 31.86 39.21 41.02 34.79

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:14.07 546 Q 28.54 33.91 40.93 30.69
2. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 2:15.50 529 Q 29.45 35.47 37.67 32.91
3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 2:29.17 396 33.15 39.69 42.25 34.08
4. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 2:31.31 380 30.37 38.95 47.85 34.14
5. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:33.62 363 35.80 38.12 44.42 35.28

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:10.81 588 Q 29.02 33.41 37.50 30.88
2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:18.09 500 R 29.19 36.42 39.76 32.72
3. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:26.56 418 33.51 37.70 42.15 33.20
4. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 2:28.36 403 33.83 36.90 42.42 35.21
5. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 2:35.24 352 33.05 39.32 47.89 34.98
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 15, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PK MLADOST 2:36.84 341 34.80 40.47 45.82 35.75
7. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 2:55.25 244 37.63 47.23 52.73 37.66
8. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 3:12.33 185 44.22 52.21 55.83 40.07


